13 OCTOBER 2024 SUNDAY

Sukkah Build

Sukkot

16 OCTOBER 2024 WEDNESDAY

Hebrew School Dinner
Gesher
Open Sukkah

17 OCTOBER, 2024 THURSDAY
Day 1 Sukkkot Services
Kiddush

Open Sukkah

18 OCTOBER, 2024 FRIDAY

Day 2 Sukkot Services
Kiddush

Shabbat of Welcome Sukkah Salon/Dinner, Poetry,
Song and Story with Eden Wofsey and Rabbi Carie

19 OCTOBER 2024 SATURDAY

Day 3 Sukkot Services

Alternative Shacharit with Rabbi Hayley
Kulanu Family Service

Shabbat of Welcome Kiddush

Open Sukkah

Yesod 20s and 30s Havdallah: Music, Wine and
Cheese

Park Slope Jewish Center
Sukkah Schedule

PSJC Yard

PSJC Sukkah

Main Sanctuary

PSJC Sukkah

Main Sanctuary

PSJC Sukkah

PSJC Sukkah

Main Sanctuary
PSJC Sukkah
PSJC Sukkah
PSJC Sukkah

PSJC Sukkah

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00-9:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:30 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00-5:00 PM

7:00-9:30 PM



20 October 2024 Sunday
Hebrew School Parent Coffee

Open Sukkah

Community Welcome BBQ & Yard Ribbon Cutting
Open Sukkah

21 OCTOBER 2024 Monday
Open Sukkah
PAI Potlock In Sukkah

22 October 2024 Tuesday

Sukkah Cafe with Aileen—Drop in for a
cup of coffee and chat

Open Sukkah

23 OCTOBER 2024 Wednesday
Hoshanah Rabbah Services

Open Sukkah

Shira B'Sukkah: Song and Story

24 OCTOBER, 2024 Thursday

Shemini Atzeret Services

Erev Simchat Torah with a Caramel Apple
Bar!

PSJC to Simchat Torah Across Brooklyn

25 OCTOBER 2024 Friday

Simchat Torah Services

Sukkah Schedule

continued

PSJC Sukkah

PSJC Sukkah

PSJC Sukkah

PSJC Sukkah

Main Sanctuary
Sukkah
Sukkah

Main Sanctuary

PSJC Sukkah

Grand Army Plaza

Main Sanctuary

4
4‘—;’&\

10:00 AM
12:30-3:00 PM
4:30-6:30 PM
6:30- 8:00 PM

10:00 AM-3:00PM
6:30 PM

8:30AM- 10:30AM

10:00AM-3:00PM
6:00-9:000PM

7115 AM
10:00AM-3:00PM
7:00PM

10:00 AM
Kiddush 12:45PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 AM



